Form 604 Corporations Act 2001

Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

| To Company Name/Scheme 3 | 33D Limited | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|
| ACN/ARSN A | ACN 118 159 881 | | | | |
| 1. Details of substantial holder (1) Name M | r John Conidi, Dizzy Hogan Pty Ltd, Conidico Superannuation Pty Ltd | | | | |
| ACN/ARSN (if applicable) | | | | | |
| There was a change in the interests of the | ne | | | | |
| substantial holder on | 18 / 11 / 2024 | | | | |
| The previous notice was given to the co | mpany on 15 / 12 / 2023 | | | | |
| The previous notice was dated | 15 / 12 / 2023 | | | | |

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

| Close of accurities (4) | Previous notice | | Present notice | |
|-------------------------|-----------------|------------------|----------------|------------------|
| Class of securities (4) | Person's votes | Voting power (5) | Person's votes | Voting power (5) |
| Ordinary shares | 21,422,623 | 17.94% | 35,205,957 | 19.98% |

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

| Date of change | relevant interest | Nature of change (6) | Consideration | | Person's votes affected |
|----------------|------------------------------------|---|---|----------------------------|----------------------------|
| 18/11/2024 | ,, | Issue of shares in | The shares were issued for nil cash consideration in lieu of director's fees. | 11,950,000 ordinary shares | 11,950,000 |
| | Conidico Superannuation Pty Ltd | payable in connection with a debt facility provided | The shares were issued for nil cash consideration in lieu of the variation fee. | 1,833,334 ordinary shares | 1,833,334 |

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

| | holder of | to be registered | relevant | Class and number of securities | Person's votes |
|-------------|----------------|------------------|---|--------------------------------------|-------------------|
| John Conidi | Mr John Conidi | John Conidi | John Conidi is the registered holder of the shares. | 33,333 ordinary shares | 33,333 |

| | Conidico Superannuation | Conidico Super Fund | Conidico Superannuation Pty Ltd <conidico super<br="">Fund A/C> is the registered holder of the shares.</conidico> | 2,213,334 ordinary | 2,213,334 |
|---|---|---------------------|--|---------------------|--------------|
| | Pty Ltd <conidico super<br="">Fund A/C></conidico> | | | shares | |
| Dizzy Hogan Pty Ltd <dizzy a="" c="" hogan=""></dizzy> | Dizzy Hogan Pty Ltd <dizzy< td=""><td rowspan="2">Dizzy Hogan A/C</td><td>Dizzy Hogan Pty Ltd <dizzy a="" c="" hogan=""> is the registered holder of the shares.</dizzy></td><td>32,959,290 ordinary</td><td rowspan="2">32,959,290 -</td></dizzy<> | Dizzy Hogan A/C | Dizzy Hogan Pty Ltd <dizzy a="" c="" hogan=""> is the registered holder of the shares.</dizzy> | 32,959,290 ordinary | 32,959,290 - |
| John Conidi | Hogán A/C> | | John Conidi is the practical controller of Dizzy Hogan Pty Ltd <dizzy a="" c="" hogan="">.</dizzy> | shares | |

5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

| Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) | Nature of association |
|-----------------------------------|-----------------------|
| N/A | N/A |

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

| Name | Address |
|--|--|
| Uonn Conidi. Dizzy Hodan Ptv Ltd & Conidico Suberannuation Ptv Ltd | 227 Abbotsford Street, North Melbourne Victoria 3051, Australia |

Signature

| print name | John Conidi | | Director | |
|------------|-----------------|------|------------|--|
| sign here | John Conidi | date | 18/11/2024 | |
| | 4E4639C944A94EE | | | |